	Doug	as	Coll	ege	
Fee	Sched	ule	for	Fall	202

International Students

Number of credits	Tuition Fees	Students' Union Fee	DSU Fees BCFS	Other Student Activity Fees	Registration & Service Fee	DSU Health & Dental Plan	U-Pass	Total Fees
1.0	636.75	23.76	10.59	49.40	37.40	-	-	757.90
3.0	1,910.25	23.76	10.59	49.40	37.40	-	180.40	2,211.80
6.0	3,820.50	34.50	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	180.40	4,382.79
9.0	5,730.75	51.75	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	180.40	6,310.29
12.0	7,641.00	62.84	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	180.40	8,231.63
15.0	9,551.25	62.84	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	180.40	10,141.88

First semester international students at Douglas College are charged \$189.00 for private basic medical insurance coverage.

For more information, please visit Medical Insurance for International Students.